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Nazwisko

Zellner
Hendrzyk-Majewska
Borowiecka

MADAJ

Adamska

Bogacka

Jamroz
Lewandowska
Mackowiak

Nazwisko
KAISER
Michalski
Aleksinski
Horbowy
SUSZKO
Rapciak
Strzemieczny
Kasprzak
Rézanski
Kaczynski
Szmyt
Wyzlic
Tyburski
Osnowski

www.chiptiming.pl

Imie
Matgorzata
Katarzyna
Barbara
Zuzanna
Joanna
Dorota
Katarzyna
Iza
Magdalena

Imig
Andrzej
Bartosz
Pawet
Adam
Jan
Rafat
Tomasz
Maciej
Michat
Mariusz
Artur
Michat
Pawet
Karol
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Klub

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
WSKG Like Bike Kenda Team

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
GK STG

brak

KKS Masters Brodnica

Luxtorpedy

Klub

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Torunski Klub Triathlonowy

Brak

Baszta Bytéw

MLKS BASZTA BYTOW

GKSTG

Ptocki Klub Kolarski

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
BCT Gdynia

Brak

SISU-OWB team

Retro Rowery

Fitserwis MTB Team

GK StG

Strona 1

Kategoria 1
K4(1975+)MEGA

K2(1986-97)MEGA
K2(1986-97)MEGA
K2(1986-97)MEGA
K3(1976-85)MEGA
K4(1975+)MEGA

K3(1976-85)MEGA
K4(1975+)MEGA

K2(1986-97)MEGA

—_— e~ A~~~ ===

Kategoria 1
M4(1966-75)MEGA

M3(1976-85)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA

MJ(1998-2000)MEGA

M4(1966-75)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA

MJ(1998-2000)MEGA

Nr startowy Wynik 1

69
22
8
61
2

11
124
35
70

02:07:23.23
02:09:26.15
02:13:47.25
02:20:12.19
02:31:14.20
02:41:36.99
02:59:23.93
03:02:47.75
03:07:09.08

Nr startowy Wynik 1

1
59
3
173
84
44
60
33
56
21
63
68
83
54

01:46:39.74
01:57:35.89
01:57:36.69
01:57:36.90
01:58:14.44
01:58:14.56
01:58:23.69
01:58:42.18
01:58:42.86
02:00:24.42
02:00:34.78
02:01:34.64
02:01:34.98
02:03:17.75

Dystans MEGA
50km
Klasyfikacja OPEN

z

Sr. predkosé
23.55 km/h

23.18 km/h
22.42 km/h
21.40 km/h
19.84 km/h
18.56 km/h
16.72 km/h
16.41 km/h
16.03 km/h

Sr. predkosé
28.13 km/h

25.51 km/h
25.51 km/h
25.51 km/h
25.37 km/h
25.37 km/h
25.34 km/h
25.27 km/h
25.27 km/h
24.92 km/h
24.88 km/h
24.68 km/h
24.67 km/h
24.33 km/h
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

SADLECKI
RZESZUTEK
Katuzynski
Gorzynski
Jarmoszewicz
Mikotajczyk
Maslany
Kruszynski
Wrona
RZESZUTEK
Steciuk
Lewandowski
Kulinski
Haladyn
Hercke
Rézga
Stepien
Budzynski
Zupa
Woznicki
Konieczny
Skorupski
Kupczyk
Pawlak
Gagaltka
KALICH
LUKASIK
Napolski
Komorowski

www.chiptiming.pl

ANDRZEJ
Tomasz
Maciej
Tomasz
tukasz
Pawet
Janusz
Kamil
Patryk
PIOTR
Marek
Jacek
Pawet
Pawet
Michat
Grzegorz
Bogdan
Grzegorz
Wojciech
Mariusz
Robert
Michat
Tomasz
Piotr
Dariusz
ANDRZEJ
Artur
Wojciech
Andrzej
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SADLECCY BIKE SERVICE
MLKS BASZTA BYTOW
Spotem t6dz

Torunski Klub Triathlonowy
Torunski Klub Trajlonowy
WSKG Like Bike Kenda Team
brak

TTC Toruh

LUMAC WTR Witoctawek
MLKS BASZTA BYTOW
Estile Racing Team

KKS Masters Brodnica

28 TDH - Gromada Wt6czegow
Fanbike pl

GK STG

Brak

Luxtorpedy

Brak

SISU-OWB team

Skinline Team

Brak

malinowa mamba

SISU-OWB team

Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team
Brak

Brak

Brak

Golubkowo pl

Brak

Strona 2

M5(1956-65)MEGA

MJ(1998-2000)MEGA

M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M1(1995-97)MEGA
M5(1956-65)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA

MJ(1998-2000)MEGA

M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M5(1956-65)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M5(1956-65)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA

02:04:42.96
02:06:55.11
02:07:14.28
02:07:19.69
02:07:24.06
02:07:29.32
02:09:23.83
02:09:26.54
02:09:41.51
02:09:45.06
02:10:09.12
02:10:27.93
02:10:53.21
02:12:41.88
02:13:45.28
02:17:51.31
02:17:51.65
02:17:53.05
02:17:53.68
02:18:15.76
02:18:15.76
02:18:45.92
02:19:03.95
02:20:12.76
02:23:09.66
02:23:46.40
02:24:50.87
02:25:21.23
02:25:30.73

Dystans MEGA
50km
Klasyfikacja OPEN

24.05 km/h
24.05 km/h
23.58 km/h
23.56 km/h
23.55 km/h
23.53 km/h
23.18 km/h
23.18 km/h
23.13 km/h
23.12 km/h
23.05 km/h
22.99 km/h
22.92 km/h
22.61 km/h
22.43 km/h
21.76 km/h
21.76 km/h
21.76 km/h
21.76 km/h
21.70 km/h
21.70 km/h
21.62 km/h
21.57 km/h
21.40 km/h
20.96 km/h
20.87 km/h
20.71 km/h
20.64 km/h
20.62 km/h
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44 Maslany

45 Straszewski
46 Misiaszek
47 Gapinski

48 Romanowski
49 Pacuk

50 PODGORSKI
51 Kutakowski
52 Jarzebowski
53 Gorecki

54 Kozminski

55 Karkowski

56 Lewandowski
57 Brygier
58 Gogulski

59 Mankowski
60 WALCZAK
61 Tominski

62 Babinski

63 Bienkowski
64 Brandt

65 Piecewicz

66 Ktakulak

67 Krzyzanowski

68 Kaminski
69 Kaminski

www.chiptiming.pl

Dominik
Piotr
Leszek
Przemystaw
Maciej
Dariusz
Adam
Bartosz
Dariusz
Krzysztof
Dariusz
Rafat
Damian
Jacek
Grzegorz
Bogdan
ROBERT
Krzysztof
Radostaw
tukasz
Ryszard
Marcin
ROBERT
Marek
Marcin
Piotr
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brak

Brak

TORUN

brak

WSKG Like Bike Kenda Team
Tagmet

Rypin

brak

Brak

1 maja

Brak

Ptocki Klub Kolarski

Brak

Ptocki Klub Kolarski

Torun

Brak

UKS FENIKS SPRAWNI-RAZEM
Delta Ptock

WSKG Like Bike Kenda Team
Onaiontestujemy blogspot.com
sami Swoi

Brak

Brak

Torunski Klub Triathlonowy
SingleTrack

brak

Strona 3

M3(1976-85)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M5(1956-65)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA
M5(1956-65)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M4(1966-75)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M2(1986-94)MEGA
M3(1976-85)MEGA

68
59
43
120
54
46
52
32
20
17
27
24
37
10
16
41
64
94

153
50
47
175
23
32

02:25:37.07
02:28:56.91
02:29:51.67
02:30:04.54
02:30:18.24
02:30:29.56
02:30:56.12
02:30:58.44
02:34:21.58
02:36:53.18
02:37:49.85
02:38:31.65
02:39:27.36
02:44:40.43
02:46:17.79
02:46:27.91
02:52:55.60
02:53:29.83
02:55:57.91
02:57:02.17
02:58:51.05
03:03:45.96
03:05:41.92
03:05:41.99
NK

NK

Dystans MEGA
50km
Klasyfikacja OPEN

20.60 km/h
20.14 km/h
20.02 km/h
19.99 km/h
19.96 km/h
19.93 km/h
19.88 km/h
19.87 km/h
19.44 km/h
19.12 km/h
19.01 km/h
18.92 km/h
18.81 km/h
18.22 km/h
18.04 km/h
18.02 km/h
17.35 km/h
17.29 km/h
17.05 km/h
16.95 km/h
16.77 km/h
16.33 km/h
16.16 km/h
16.16 km/h

info@chiptiming.pl
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